

Ind on A/C

20

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from Sanchal tola.					L 057 to
Name & firm of Contractor -	Rakesh K. Singh.				
Agreement no -	25/SBD/2018-19				
Agreement value -	Rs. 1,22,79,707 = 00				
Date of agreement -	16.04.2018				
Stipulated date of Completion -	15.04.2019				
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) Setting out pillars. . do					
Qty = 2.035 km	vid. T.M.B. Page-06				
@ Rs. 13320.88 / km	Rs. 27108 = 00				
(2/2) clearing and grubbing road land (By manual means) - do					
Qty = 1.22 Hectare	Page-06				
@ Rs. 46880.98 / Hect.	Rs. 5719.5 = 00				
(3/3) Const of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits. . had up to 100 m - do					
Qty = 1815.02 m ³	Page-06				
Qty = 453.61 m ³	Page-17				
Total = 2268.63 m ³					
Limited to 2267.40 m ³					
@ Rs. 126.59 / m ³	Rs. 287030 = 00				
	Rs. 371333 = 00				

Continuation

21
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - dead up to 1000m - do					
Qty =	1805.96 m ³			Page - 06	
Qty =	451.35 m ³			Page - 17	
Total =	2257.31 m ³				
Revised to	2256.13 m ³				
@ Rs 171.71 / m ³				Rs. 3874 00 = 00	
(5/5) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder - do - do					
Qty =	1788.08 m ³			Page - 07	
Qty =	1912.92 m ³			Page - 09	
Qty =	1063.19 m ³			Page - 14	
Total =	4764.19 m ³				
@ Rs 173.79 / m ³				Rs. 8279 69 = 00	
(6/6) Providing G.S.B. with well graded material (grading I) - do					
Qty =	600.60 m ³			Page - 07	
Qty =	667.73 m ³			Page - 11	
Total =	1268.33 m ³				
@ Rs. 3145.17 / m ³				Rs. 3989 113 = 00	
(7/7) Providing m.B.M. (grading - 3) - do - do					
Qty =	575.01 m ³			Page - 13	
@ Rs 4082.58 / m ³				Rs 2347 524 = 00	
				Rs 792 3339 = 00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/10) Providing Cement Concrete pavement (11-30)	do	do	do	do	
Qty = 534.24 m ³			Page - 14		
Rs. 7709.90/m ³			Rs. 4116	266 = 00	
(9/8) Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - do					
Qty = 4335.68 m ²			Page - 18		
Rs. 45.89/m ²			Rs. 1989	64 = 00	
(10/9) Surface dressing using bitumen emulsion (cold mix grade)					
do	do				
Qty = 4335.68 m ²			vid T.M.B. Page - 18		
(10/10) Case I - Nominal chipping size 3.2 mm					
Rs. 77.88/m ²			Rs. 3376	63 = 00	
Case II - Nominal chipping size 9.5 mm					
Rs. 67.60/m ²			Rs. 2930	92 = 00	
(11/11) Providing and fixing R.C.C M-15 grade kerbstone / local stone of standard design - do					
(ii) Ordinary kerbstone (precast) = 03 no					
vide T. M.B. Page - 18					
Rs. 2454.59/each			Rs. 7364	= 00	
(iii) 200mm stone (precast) = 08 no					
Rs. 652.28/each			Rs. 5218	= 00	
			Rs. 1288	1906 = 00	

Continuation

Continuation